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Bus N9 Aldwych - Hyde Park Corner - Hammersmith - 
Chiswick High Road - Heathrow Central and Terminal 5

Go to website

Direction
Aldwych / Bush House — Heathrow Terminal 5

80 stops

Open route schedule

Aldwych / Bush House

Savoy Street

Bedford Street

Charing Cross

Trafalgar Square

Regent Street / St James's

Piccadilly Circus

Old Bond Street /Royal Academy

Green Park Station

Green Park / Constitution Hill

Hyde Park Corner

Knightsbridge Station / Harrods

Knightsbridge Barracks

Prince Of Wales Gate

Exhibition Road

Royal Albert Hall

Palace Gate

Kensington Palace

High Street Kensington

Phillimore Gardens

The Design Museum

Route schedule
Aldwych / Bush House — Heathrow Terminal 5

Monday 00:05-05:05

Tuesday 00:05-05:05

Wednesday 00:05-05:05

Thursday 00:05-05:05

Friday 00:05-05:05

Saturday 00:05-05:05

Sunday 00:05-05:05

Route info

Direction: Aldwych / Bush House

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 32 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N9-2605721181-2144860715
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Warwick Gardens (W14)

Kensington (Olympia) Station

North End Road

Brook Green

Latymer Court

Hammersmith Broadway

Hammersmith Bus Station

Livat Hammersmith Shopping Centre

Hammersmith Town Hall

Ravenscourt Park Station

Ravenscourt Park

Goldhawk Road (W6)

Stamford Brook Bus Garage

Chiswick Lane

Duke Road

Turnham Green Church

Chiswick Road

Gunnersbury Station

Power Road

Brentford Fountain Leisure Centre

Kew Bridge Station

The Musical Museum

Watermans Centre

Goat Wharf

Brentford County Court

Market Place Brentford

Brent Lea

Syon Lane



Busch Corner

The Green School

Turnpike Way

Wood Lane London Road

Linkfield Road

Isleworth

West Thames College

Star Road

Bridge Road (TW3)

Hounslow Bus Station

Fairfields Road

Treaty Centre

Bell Corner / Hounslow Civic Centre

St Michael & St Martin Church

Wellington Road North

St Pauls Church

Hounslow West Station

Great West Road / Basildene Road

Henlys Roundabout

Rectory Road Cranford

Cranford Library / The Parkway

The Avenue Cranford

Waye Avenue

Craneswater

Oxford Avenue

Harlington Corner

Mondial Way

Nene Road

Heathrow Central Bus Station



Nelson Road Compass Centre

Heathrow Terminal 5



Direction
Heathrow Terminal 5 — Aldwych / Drury Lane

87 stops

Open route schedule

Heathrow Terminal 5

Newbury Road / Compass Centre

Nene Road Roundabout

Heathrow Central Bus Station

Nene Road

Boltons Lane

New Road Harlington

Harlington Corner

Nobel Drive

Oxford Avenue

Craneswater

Waye Avenue

The Avenue Cranford

The Parkway Cranford

Rectory Road Cranford

Henlys Roundabout

Great West Road / Renfrew Road

Hounslow West Station

St Pauls Church

Wellington Road North

St Michael & St Martin Church

The Bell

Treaty Centre

Hounslow High Street

Hounslow Bus Station

Route schedule
Heathrow Terminal 5 — Aldwych / Drury Lane

Monday 00:15-23:45

Tuesday 00:15-23:45

Wednesday 00:15-23:45

Thursday 00:15-23:45

Friday 00:15-23:45

Saturday 00:15-23:45

Sunday 00:15-23:45

Route info

Direction: Heathrow Terminal 5

Stops: 87

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-N9-2605721181-2144860715


Bridge Road (TW3)

Star Road

Thornbury Road

West Thames College

Isleworth

Linkfield Road

Wood Lane London Road

Turnpike Way

The Green School

Busch Corner

Syon Lane

Beech Avenue

Brent Lea

Market Place Brentford

Wilkes Road

Watermans Centre

The Musical Museum

London Museum of Water And Steam

Kew Bridge Station

Brentford Fountain Leisure Centre

Thorney Hedge Road

Gunnersbury Station

Chiswick Road

Turnham Green Church

Clifton Gardens Turnham Green

Windmill Road / Chiswick

Chiswick Lane

Stamford Brook Bus Garage



Goldhawk Road / Youngs Corner

Westcroft Square

Ravenscourt Park

Ravenscourt Park Station

Dalling Road

Lamington Street

Iffley Road

Hammersmith (H&C and Circle Lines)

Hammersmith Bus Station

Latymer Court

Brook Green

North End Road

Holland Road

Warwick Gardens (W14)

The Design Museum

Phillimore Gardens

High Street Kensington

Kensington Palace

Palace Gate

Queens Gate

Royal Albert Hall

Prince Of Wales Gate

Rutland Gardens

Knightsbridge Station / Harrods

Hyde Park Corner

Old Park Lane / Hard Rock Cafe

Green Park Station

Old Bond Street /Royal Academy

Piccadilly Circus



Haymarket / Jermyn Street

Trafalgar Square

Charing Cross

Southampton Street / Covent Garden

Aldwych / Drury Lane

N9 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Hounslow

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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